The Cheerleading Worlds 2019

R o ADING L5 Senior Medium Coed

WORLDS Finals
Rank Team Max Score Raw Score Deductions Event Score
1  The California All Stars - Livermore - Black Ops 150 147.25 0 147.25
2 Woodlands Elite - Black Ops 150 145.85 0 145.85
3 Cheer Extreme - Coed Elite 150 141.45 0 141.45
4  Spirit of Texas - Royalty 150 142.6 2 140.6
5  World Cup - Odyssey 150 140.25 0 140.25
6  Maryland Twisters - Reign 150 138.6 0 138.6
7  Cheer Extreme - Raleigh - SMOEX 150 139.75 3 136.75
8  The Stingray All Stars - Cobalt 150 137.15 1 136.15
9  Premier Athletics - Knoxville North - Venom Sharks 150 132.1 0 132.1
10 East Celebrity Elite - C5 Bombsquad 150 133.25 7 126.25




Division Averages Report
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Team Name Stunts Pyramids Tosses Bld Creat St Tumb | Run Tumb Jumps Rout Dance Perf

Comp

East Celebrity Elite C5| 8.40 | 7.90 | 8.30 | 8.00 | 10.00 | 9.50 -] 3.60 9.30]9.60 | 9.009.30 |10.00 | 9.60 --18.35 -14.10 8.30 | -

Bombsquad

Premier Athletics - 7.60]8.60 | 7.70 | 8.50 | 10.00]9.20 --13.90 8.5019.40 | 8.40|9.20 | 10.00 | 9.50 --19.10 --13.30 9.20 | --

Knoxville North

Venom Sharks

The Stingray All Stars | 8.90|9.10 | 8.90|8.80 | 10.00 | 9.60 --14.40 9.2019.60 | 9.00|9.40 | 10.00|9.80 --18.45 --13.30 8.70 | --

Cobalt

Cheer Extreme - 9.50]9.30 | 9.00| 8.30 | 10.00]9.30 -14.10 9.609.70 | 9.60|9.60 | 10.00|9.70 --18.80 --14.05 9.20 | -

Raleigh SMOEX

Maryland Twisters 9.60 | 8.80 | 9.30 | 8.60 | 10.00 | 8.70 --14.00 9.20]9.70 | 8.609.40 |10.00]9.50 --19.65 -13.75 9.80 | -

Reign

World Cup Odyssey 9.20|8.90 | 8.80|9.00 |10.00]9.80 - 14.20 9.40]9.50 | 9.60|9.20 | 10.00 | 9.60 --19.30 --14.30 9.45 | -

Spirit of Texas Royalty | 8.70 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 9.60 | 10.00 | 9.90 --14.50 9.3019.90 |9.80| 10.00 10.00 | --19.40 --|4.45 9.55| -

10.00

Cheer Extreme Coed 9.40]9.00 | 9.20|9.20 | 10.00]9.40 --14.60 9.5019.80 | 9.60|9.50 | 10.00 | 9.60 --19.05 --|4.45 9.15| -

Elite

Woodlands Elite - OR 9.50]9.40 | 8.70|9.10 | 10.00]9.70 --15.00 9.80| 10.00 10.00 | 10.00 | --19.85 --14.80 10.00 | --

Black Ops 10.00 10.00

The California All 10.00]9.80| 9.80|9.80 10.00 | --14.90 9.9019.90 | 9.70|9.90 | 10.00 | 9.80 --19.55 --|4.65 9.55 ] -

Stars - Livermore 10.00

Black Ops
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